CCD Level III Course Outline

Week 1 Mon 19th July / Fri 23 July, MORALITY: Life in the Spirit | Presenter: Mr Seth Harsh
CCC#1699-2557

® Human Vocation, Life in the Spirit

e Beatitude, Freedom, Responsibility

® Morality of human acts, conscience, virtues/vice, sin

e Moral Law: Natural, Old Law (Decalogue), New Law (Gospel)
e Grace, merit, beatitude

Week 2 Mon 26th July / Fri 30 July, CHURCH: Mission of Holy Spirit | Presenter: Sr Susanna Edmunds
CCC #0683 —987

e Mission of Holy Spirit as Sanctifier

® Church in God’s Plan

e Church, People of God

e Marks of Church; Members and roles within Church
e Communion of Saints

Week 3 Mon 2nd August / Fri 6 August, CHRIST: Heart of Catechesis | Presenter: Fr Bernard Gordon VG
CCC #422 - 682

e Mission of Jesus Christ, as Son and Saviour, Redeemer
e Jesus Christ, Son of God, Lord — titles of Christ

e Mysteries of Jesus’ life:

® Private - Joyful mysteries: conception, birth, childhood
e Public - Luminous, sorrowful, glorious mysteries

Week 4 Mon 9th August / Fri 13th August, CREATION: Work of the Trinity | Presenter: Sr Bernadette Toohey
CCC#249-421

Divine Works and Trinitarian Mission

Creation, Work of the Trinity — Mission of Father as Creator
Catechesis on Creation

Mystery of Creation — Providence, Heaven & Earth, Angels
Eighth Day of Creation

Creation of man and woman — in the image of God

Fall, sin, loss of original whole/holiness

Protevangelium — promise of redeemer, recreation

Week 5 Mon 16th Aug / Fri 20 Aug, RECONCILIATION: Forgiveness of Sins, Healing | Presenter: Sr Katherine Stone MGL
CCC #976-987, #1213—-1321, #1420-1532

One Baptism for forgiveness of sins:
The Sacrament of Baptism

The Sacrament of Penance

The Sacrament of Anointing of the Sick
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Week 6 Mon 23rd Aug / Fri 27th Aug, COMMUNION: Eucharist - Source and Summit | Presenter: Mr Seth Harsh
CCC #1322-1419, #1135-1209

e The Sacrament of the Eucharist
e Liturgy — Who, How, When, Where

Join online from 9.00am for prompt start at 9.30am. Finish 1.30pm.



